Township of Woolwich Council Expenses F05-2025 Attachment 1
Summary - 2024

Payroll Conferences & Meeting

Councillor Remuneration Expenses Mileage Seminars Expenses Technology Total Comments
Bryant, Bonnie $22,059.92 $430.12 $762.25 $2,495.72 $0.00 $232.73 $25,980.74 AMO: AGM & Conference
Burgess, Evan $22,059.92 $1,534.32 $123.11 $2,495.72 $0.00 $232.71 $26,445.78 AMO: AGM & Conference
Cadeau, Nathan $22,059.92 $1,534.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $448.02 $24,042.26
Grant, Kayla $22,059.92 $1,534.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $232.62 $23,826.86
Schwindt, Eric $22,059.92 $1,534.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $537.61 $24,131.85

AMO: AGM & Conference

Waterloo Rotary State of the City Address
Rotary Club Octoberfest
KW Chamber - Kitchener State of the City Address

Shantz, Sandy $46,338.13 * $733.29 $907.46 $3,198.27 $0.00 $376.84 $51,553.99 Cambridge State of the City Address

* Note - Includes $8,733.77 in Remuneration for being on the Enova Board of Directors




Downtown Elmira Business Improvement Area (BIA) Mileage Total

Dana Costello $0.00 $0.00

Nathan Cadeau $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL $0.00



St. Jacobs Business Improvement Area (BIA)

Edward Denyer
Mike Palmer
Brittany Burgess
Charise Bauman
Phil Hipkiss

Craig Miller
Graham Spence
Dan Vandermolen

Eric Schwindt

TOTAL

Mileage

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Committee of Adjustment

Cronin, Tim
Dickson, Linda
Fletcher, Kris
Hartman, Stephen
Karn, Jeremy
Zeidler, Charles

TOTAL

Honorarium

$450.00

$675.00

$600.00

$675.00

$675.00

$225.00

Total

$450.00
$675.00
$600.00
$675.00
$675.00
$225.00

$3,300.00

Note: Mileage no longer reimbursed separately as there was an increase in remuneration, per terms of reference



Doqg Designation Appeal Committee

Samantha DeJong
Simon Hanson
Breanna Ryder
Melanie Inglis

Julia Volkov

TOTAL

Honorarium

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Mileage

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Property Standards Committee

Tim Metzger
Lynn Phippen
Charles Zeidler
Kathryn Boose

Lisa Nadon

TOTAL

Honorarium

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Mileage

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Technical Remediation Advisory Committee

Tiffany Svensson,Technical Expert
David Hofbauer

Sebastian Siebel-Achenbach
Linda Dickson

Susan Bryant

Brian Broomfield

Eric Hodgins

Ryan Prosser

Nathan Cadeau

Eric Schwindt

TOTAL

Honorarium

$33,900.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Mileage & Other

$279.77

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total

$34,179.77
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$34,179.77



Township of Woolwich Environmental Enhancement Committee (TWEEC)

Susan Bryant
Tricia Brubacher
Debra Cowal
Dennis Martin
Janet Cox

Inga Rinne
Adrian Miltenberg
Chris Moore
Connor Ehrlich
Kim Cuddington
DJ Hanna
Jenny Soehner

Evan Burgess

TOTAL

Mileage

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Woolwich Heritage Committee

Bonnie Bryant

Marg Drexler

Kathryn Boose

Kim Hodgson

Colleen Willard-Holt
Jacob Drung

Dianna Weltz

Ellen Siebel-Achenbach

Natalia Smiarowski

TOTAL

Mileage

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Woolwich Environmental Advisory Committee

Art Timmerman
Chris Snyder
Rebecca Schwarz
Richard M. Petrone
Tova Davidson
Dan Van Haastrecht
Lindsay Joseph
Kayla Grant

TOTAL

Mileage

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



