## Township of Woolwich Council Expenses Summary - 2024

## F05-2025 Attachment 1

		Payroll		Conferences &	Meeting			
<u>Councillor</u>	Remuneration	<u>Expenses</u>	<u>Mileage</u>	<u>Seminars</u>	<u>Expenses</u>	<u>Technology</u>	<u>Total</u>	Comments
Bryant, Bonnie	\$22,059.92	\$430.12	\$762.25	\$2,495.72	\$0.00	\$232.73	\$25,980.74	AMO: AGM & Conference
Burgess, Evan	\$22,059.92	\$1,534.32	\$123.11	\$2,495.72	\$0.00	\$232.71	\$26,445.78	AMO: AGM & Conference
Cadeau, Nathan	\$22,059.92	\$1,534.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$448.02	\$24,042.26	
Grant, Kayla	\$22,059.92	\$1,534.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$232.62	\$23,826.86	
Schwindt, Eric	\$22,059.92	\$1,534.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$537.61	\$24,131.85	
Shantz, Sandy	\$46,338.13 *	\$733.29	\$907.46	\$3,198.27	\$0.00	\$376.84	\$51,553.99	AMO: AGM & Conference Waterloo Rotary State of the City Address Rotary Club Octoberfest KW Chamber - Kitchener State of the City Address Cambridge State of the City Address
	7 in Remuneration for being on	the Enova Board of D	Directors				· ·	

Downtown Elmira Business Improvement Area (BIA)	<u>Mileage</u>	<u>Total</u>
Dana Costello	\$0.00	\$0.00
Nathan Cadeau	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL		\$0.00

St. Jacobs Business Improvement Area (BIA)	<u>Mileage</u>	<u>Total</u>
Edward Denyer	\$0.00	\$0.00
Mike Palmer	\$0.00	\$0.00
Brittany Burgess	\$0.00	\$0.00
Charise Bauman	\$0.00	\$0.00
Phil Hipkiss	\$0.00	\$0.00
Craig Miller	\$0.00	\$0.00
Graham Spence	\$0.00	\$0.00
Dan Vandermolen	\$0.00	\$0.00
Eric Schwindt	\$0.00	\$0.00
		40.0-
TOTAL		\$0.00

Committee of Adjustment	<u>Honorarium</u>	<u>Total</u>
Cronin, Tim	\$450.00	\$450.00
Dickson, Linda	\$675.00	\$675.00
Fletcher, Kris	\$600.00	\$600.00
Hartman, Stephen	\$675.00	\$675.00
Karn, Jeremy	\$675.00	\$675.00
Zeidler, Charles	\$225.00	\$225.00
TOTAL		\$3,300.00

Note: Mileage no longer reimbursed separately as there was an increase in remuneration, per terms of reference

Dog Designation Appeal Committee	<u>Honorarium</u>	<u>Mileage</u>	<u>Total</u>
Samantha DeJong	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Simon Hanson	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Breanna Ryder	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Melanie Inglis	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Julia Volkov	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL			\$0.00

Property Standards Committee	<u>Honorarium</u>	<u>Mileage</u>	<u>Total</u>
Tim Metzger	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Lynn Phippen	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Charles Zeidler	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Kathryn Boose	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Lisa Nadon	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL			\$0.00

Technical Remediation Advisory Committee	<u>Honorarium</u>	Mileage & Other	<u>Total</u>
Tiffany Svensson,Technical Expert	\$33,900.00	\$279.77	\$34,179.77
David Hofbauer	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sebastian Siebel-Achenbach	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Linda Dickson	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Susan Bryant	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Brian Broomfield	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Eric Hodgins	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Ryan Prosser	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Nathan Cadeau	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Eric Schwindt	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL			\$34,179.77

Township of Woolwich Environmental Enhancement Committee (TWEEC)	<u>Mileage</u>	<u>Total</u>
Susan Bryant	\$0.00	\$0.00
Tricia Brubacher	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debra Cowal	\$0.00	\$0.00
Dennis Martin	\$0.00	\$0.00
Janet Cox	\$0.00	\$0.00
Inga Rinne	\$0.00	\$0.00
Adrian Miltenberg	\$0.00	\$0.00
Chris Moore	\$0.00	\$0.00
Connor Ehrlich	\$0.00	\$0.00
Kim Cuddington	\$0.00	\$0.00
DJ Hanna	\$0.00	\$0.00
Jenny Soehner	\$0.00	\$0.00
Evan Burgess	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL		\$0.00

Woolwich Heritage Committee	<u>Mileage</u>	<u>Total</u>
Bonnie Bryant	\$0.00	\$0.00
Marg Drexler	\$0.00	\$0.00
Kathryn Boose	\$0.00	\$0.00
Kim Hodgson	\$0.00	\$0.00
Colleen Willard-Holt	\$0.00	\$0.00
Jacob Drung	\$0.00	\$0.00
Dianna Weltz	\$0.00	\$0.00
Ellen Siebel-Achenbach	\$0.00	\$0.00
Natalia Smiarowski	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL		\$0.00

Woolwich Environmental Advisory Committee	<u>Mileage</u>	<u>Total</u>
Art Timmerman	\$0.00	\$0.00
Chris Snyder	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rebecca Schwarz	\$0.00	\$0.00
Richard M. Petrone	\$0.00	\$0.00
Tova Davidson	\$0.00	\$0.00
Dan Van Haastrecht	\$0.00	\$0.00
Lindsay Joseph	\$0.00	\$0.00
Kayla Grant	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL		\$0.00